
Route:22M AM SKYVIEW MS AM

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

6:35 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:41 am W SONG SPARROW DR @ S MCCULLOCH BLVD [NE]

6:41 am S SONG SPARROW DR @ W BLUE JAY PL [NW]

6:42 am S SONG SPARROW DR @ W MAGPIE LN [NW]

6:43 am W GOLDEN EAGLE WAY @ S MCCULLOCH BLVE [SW]

6:45 am W ACORN DR @ S HARMONY DR [W]

6:47 am S HARMONY DR @ W CONCHO DR [N]

6:50 am S HARMONY DR @ S KNOX DR [NE]

6:51 am S KNOX DR @ W CORAL DR [NW]

6:54 am W VENTURA DR @ S RUSSETT DR [N]

6:55 am S RUSSETT DR @ S SWEETWATER AVE [NW]

6:56 am S SWEETWATER AVE @ W LINDEN AVE [W]

6:57 am S SWEETWATER AVE @ W WINTERHAVEN DR [NW]

7:01 am S WINTERHAVEN DR @ S SWEETWATER AVE [SE]

7:05 am SKYVIEW MS



Route:9M AM SKYVIEW MS AM

Bus:9

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

6:14 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:24 am W EL NIDO DR @ PALAMINO WAY [NE]

6:24 am PALAMINO WAY @ W STALLION DR [SE]

6:25 am W STALLION DR @ S CAMINO DEL CONTENTO [NE]

6:25 am W STALLION DR @ S PALO PINTO DR [NE]

6:27 am S CALLE CONCORDIA @ W CALLE DEL CIERVO [SE]

6:29 am S RIALTO DR @ W CAMINO AL CIELO [E]

6:30 am S RIALTO DR @ W OSCEOLA DR [SE]

6:31 am W OSCEOLA DR @ S SAGUACHE DR [SW]

6:33 am 425 S HACIENDA DEL SOL DR [E]

6:34 am 276 S HACIENDA DEL SOL DR [E]

6:36 am W LA GRANGE DR @ S LA GRANGE CIR [NE]

6:37 am S ROLLING PRAIRIE DR @ W DESERT SAGE DR [E]

6:38 am S ROLLING PRAIRIE DR @ W BROKEN BOW DR [E]

6:40 am S KEWANA DR @ W MEADOWMOOR DR [SE]

6:41 am S KEWANA DR @ W MOCCASIN DR [SE]

6:43 am W MEADOWMOOR DR @ S ROLLING PRAIRIE DR [SW]

6:45 am W MEADOWMOOR DR @ S PENDLETON DR [SW]

6:45 am W CALLE ALLEGRE @ S HACIENDA DEL SOL DR [SW]

6:48 am W CALLE ALLEGRE @ W MCCULLOCH BLVD [SW]

6:49 am W CALLE ALLEGRE DR @ S CALLE DEL SUD DR [SW]

6:50 am 111 S GOLFWOOD DR W [NW]

6:51 am S GOLFWOOD DR W @ W CALLE DE CABALLOS DR [N]

6:53 am S GOLFWOOD DR W @ S CIRCLE DR [W]

6:56 am S SPAULDING AVE @ SIERRA VISTA ES ACCESS [W]

6:56 am 603 S SPAULDING [W]

7:00 am SKYVIEW MS



Route:14M AM SKYVIEW MS AM

Bus:14

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

6:10 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:22 am S MCCULLOCH BLVD @ S CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS [S]

6:23 am 147 S RANCHO VISTA DR [NE]

6:25 am S SIESTA DR @ CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS W [N]

6:27 am N CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS @ W ACOMITA DR [SE]

6:29 am S ENSENADA DR @ S REYNOSA DR [W]

6:31 am S SIESTA DR @ W ALVARADO DR [NW]

6:32 am S SIESTA DR @ W HERMOSA DR [NW]

6:33 am S SIESTA DR @ W TEJON AVE [N]

6:35 am W TEJON AVE @ S ESCALANTE PLZ [NE]

6:38 am W LAS FLORES DR @ S LOS OLIVOS DR [N]

6:40 am S WOODSTOCK DR @ W WOODSTOCK PL [W]

6:40 am S WOODSTOCK DR @ W WOODSTOCK WAY [NW]

6:44 am S WOODSTOCK DR @ S CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE [NW]

6:44 am W GALILEO DR @ S CHARLO DR [W]

6:46 am S GALILEO DR @ W KEOTA PL [SE]

6:47 am W KEOTA DR @ S CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE [E]

6:50 am S ARRIBA DR @ W CHIMAZO DR [SE]

6:51 am W CHIMAZO DR @ S ESCALANTE DR [S]

6:53 am W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S LOUVIERS DR [W]

6:54 am W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S CHIMAZO DR [SW]

6:55 am W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S MCCULLOCH BLVD [SW]

7:00 am SKYVIEW MS



Route:26M AM SKYVIEW MS AM

Bus:26

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

6:11 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:15 am W PALMER LAKE DR @ S ORCHARD SPRINGS DR [NE]

6:19 am W HAHNS PEAK AVE @ S PIN HIGH DR [NE]

6:22 am W HAHNS PEAK AVE @ S SOUCHAK CT [N]

6:22 am W HAHNS PEAK AVE @ S NICKLAUS DR [NW]

6:26 am W HAHNS PEAK AVE @ W ARCHER DR [N]

6:28 am W SLICE DR @ S HAHNS PEAK AVE [N]

6:29 am S HOOK DR @ W PUTTER DR [W]

6:31 am W PUTTER DR @ S DIVOT DR [SW]

6:32 am S HAHNS PEAK AVE @ W PALMER LAKE DR [W]

6:36 am S HAHNS PEAK AVE @ W STRAWBERRY DR [W]

6:36 am W STRAWBERRY DR @ S BELLFLOWER DR [W]

6:41 am S BELLFLOWER DR @ S SEASIDE DR [N]

6:44 am 849 S RUDIOSO DR [W]

6:46 am W SPAULDING AVE S @ S WATERMELON DR [W]

6:51 am S WATERMELON DR @ W MORNING GLORY DR [N]

6:53 am W MORNING GLORY DR @ S SWEETWATER DR [W]

6:58 am SKYVIEW MS



Route:35M AM1 SKYVIEW MS AM

Bus:35

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

6:18 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:24 am W GLENROSE DR @ S CASA MONTEREY WAY [N]

6:24 am W GLENROSE DR @ S CARMEL CT [E]

6:26 am W SPAULDING AVE @ S GOLFVIEW DR [NE]

6:26 am W FAIRKNOLL DR @ S FAIRKNOLL PL [NE]

6:27 am W CALLE DE CAMELIA @ S ACACIA DR [N]

6:28 am W CALLE DE CAMELIA @ S BREWER DR [N]

6:29 am S BREWER DR @ W LOOKOUT DR [NW]

6:30 am S BREWER DR @ W BREWER CT [NW]

6:31 am S BREWER DR @ W SPAULDING AVE N [W]

6:32 am S BREWER DR @ W BURKE DR [W]

6:32 am W BURKE DR @ S DEMARET DR [S]

6:33 am W BURKE DR @ S CHI CHI DR [S]

6:35 am W BURKE DR @ S GOLFVIEW DR [SW]

6:36 am S GOLFVIEW DR @ W VENTURI DR [NW]

6:37 am W VENTURI DR @ S TREVINO DR [NE]

6:37 am W VENTURI DR @ W PLAYER DR [N]

6:38 am W VENTURI DR @ S SNEAD DR [NE]

6:39 am W VENTURI DR @ S GOLFWOOD DR [NE]

6:41 am S SPAULDING AVE @ W CALLE DE CABALLOS DR [E]

6:42 am S CIRCLE DR @ S EGNAR DR [N]

6:43 am W GOLFWOOD DR @ S ARCHER DR [SW]

6:45 am S. FAIRWAY DR @ ARCHER DR [S]

6:46 am W FAIRWAY DR @ MANGRUM DR [S]

6:47 am W FAIRWAY DR @ W MANGRUM DR [W]

6:48 am W MANGRUM DR @ S BEN HOGAN DR E [SW]

6:49 am W MANGRUM DR @ S GOLFVIEW DR [SW]

6:56 am SKYVIEW MS



Route:311M AM SKYVIEW MS AM

Bus:311

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

6:18 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:27 am PARK & RIDE MCCULLOCH BLVD No Intersection [NE]

6:30 am S MCCULLOCH BLVD @ W CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS [N]

6:32 am S CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS @ W TEJON DR [NW]

6:34 am S CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS @ W SIESTA DR [NW]

6:36 am W SIESTA DR @ S MEREDITH DR [N]

6:38 am S MEREDITH DR @ W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE [NW]

6:40 am W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S DELANEY DR [SW]

6:41 am W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S MIRA LOMA DR [S]

6:43 am W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S FERNCLIFF DR [SE]

6:46 am CACTUS WREN @ W CALLE ANTIGUA [SE]

6:48 am S LOMA LINDA DR @ W EL CAMINITO DR [S]

6:50 am 1139 W COVERED WAGON DR [SE]

6:52 am S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W SHENANDOAH DR [N]

6:54 am S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W LOASA DR [N]

6:56 am S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W LONE COWBOY DR [NW]

6:56 am S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W EL TORO WAY [NW]

6:58 am W DE LA VISTA CT @ S PRESIDIO DR [N]

7:00 am W DE LA VISTA CT @ S LONE COWBOY DR [NE]

7:05 am SKYVIEW MS



Route:373M AM SKYVIEW MS AM

Bus:373

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

6:20 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:27 am S YERBA SANTA DR @ W ROMERO DR [N]

6:30 am S YERBA SANTA DR @ W CAMBRIA DR [NW]

6:31 am W CAMBRIA DR @ S LACERNE DR [NE]

6:32 am W CAMBRIA DR @ S MADEIRA DR [N]

6:33 am W BELLA CASA DR @ S YERBA BUENA DR [NE]

6:33 am W BELLA CASA DR @ S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR [NE]

6:34 am W BELLA CASA DR @ S SILVERADO DR [NE]

6:35 am W MONTEBELLO DR @ S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR [SW]

6:37 am S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR @ W CAMINO PABLO DR [SE]

6:38 am S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR @ W GALLINAS DR [SE]

6:40 am S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR @ W MESCALERO DR [SE]

6:41 am W MESCALERO DR @ S LOS MOCHIS WAY [NE]

6:44 am S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W ARCADIA DR [W]

6:45 am W AVENIDA DEL ORO @ S CALLE DOS CABEZAS DR [NE]

6:47 am W AVENIDA DEL ORO @ S ALTA HACIENDA DR [NE]

6:49 am S AVENIDA DEL ORO W @ W CAMINO PABLO DR [SE]

6:51 am W CAIDA DEL SOL DR @ S ROSA LINDA DR [SE]

6:53 am CEDAR RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:55 am W LOS CHARROS DR @ S LOS CHARROS CT [N]

6:57 am W LOS CHARROS DR @ S MONTEROSA DR [N]

6:57 am W LOS CHARROS DR @ S ROSA LINDA DR [N]

6:59 am W PLAZA DE LOS LEONES DR @ S INDIAN BEND DR [N]

6:59 am W PLAZA DE LOS LEONES DR @ S AVENIDA DEL ORO W [N]

7:01 am S AVENIDA DEL ORO W @ W INDIAN BEND DR [SE]

7:05 am SKYVIEW MS



Route:22M PM SKYVIEW MS PM

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

3:40 pm SKYVIEW MS

3:42 pm S SWEETWATER AVE @ S WINTERHAVEN DR [SW]

3:45 pm W WINTERHAVEN DR @ S SWEETWATER AVE [SW]

3:48 pm S SWEETWATER AVE @ W LINDEN AVE [SE]

3:49 pm S SWEETWATER AVE @ S RUSSETT DR [NE]

3:51 pm S RUSSETT DR @ W VENTURA DR [S]

3:52 pm S HOLLISTER DR @ W CORAL DR [SE]

3:52 pm S HARMONY DR & S KNOX DR [S]

3:53 pm S HARMONY DR @ W CONCHO DR [SE]

3:57 pm S HARMONY DR @ W ACORN DR [S]

3:59 pm W GOLDEN EAGLE WAY @ S MCCULLOCH BLVE [NE]

4:01 pm S SONG SPARROW DR @ W MAGPIE LN [S]

4:02 pm S SONG SPARROW DR @ W BLUE JAY PL [S]

4:03 pm W SONG SPARROW DR @ S MCCULLOCH BLVD [SW]

4:08 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE



Route:9M PM SKYVIEW MS PM

Bus:9

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

3:40 pm SKYVIEW MS

3:43 pm 603 S SPAULDING [E]

3:43 pm S SPAULDING AVE @ SIERRA VISTA ES ACCESS [SE]

3:45 pm S GOLFWOOD DR W @ S CIRCLE DR [SE]

3:47 pm S GOLFWOOD DR W @ W CALLE DE CABALLOS DR [S]

3:48 pm 111 S GOLFWOOD DR W [SE]

3:49 pm W CALLE ALLEGRE DR @ S CALLE DEL SUD DR [NE]

3:51 pm W CALLE ALLEGRE DR @ W MCCULLOCH BLVD [NE]

3:53 pm W CALLE ALLEGRE @ S HACIENDA DEL SOL DR [N]

3:54 pm S PENDLETON DR @ W MEADOWMOOR DR [E]

3:55 pm W MEADOWMOOR DR @ S ROLLING PRAIRIE DR [NE]

3:58 pm W MOCCASIN DR @ S KEWANA DR [N]

3:58 pm S KEWANA DR @ W MEADOWMOOR DR [W]

4:00 pm W BROKEN BOW DR @ S ROLLING PRAIRIE DR [SW]

4:01 pm S ROLLING PRAIRIE DR @ W DESERT SAGE DR [NW]

4:03 pm W LA GRANGE DR @ S LA GRANGE CIR [S]

4:04 pm 276 S HACIENDA DEL SOL DR [W]

4:05 pm 425 S HACIENDA DEL SOL DR [W]

4:06 pm S SAGUACHE DR @ W OSCEOLA DR [E]

4:08 pm W OSCEOLA DR @ S RIALTO DR [N]

4:09 pm S RIALTO DR @ W CAMINO AL CIELO [NW]

4:11 pm W CALLE DEL CIERVO @ S CALLE CONCORDIA [N]

4:12 pm W STALLION DR @ S PALO PINTO DR [S]

4:13 pm W STALLION DR @ S CAMINO DEL CONTENTO [S]

4:14 pm W STALLION DR @ PALAMINO WAY [SW]

4:14 pm PALAMINO WAY @ W EL NIDO DR [NW]

4:24 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE



Route:14M PM SKYVIEW MS PM

Bus:14

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

3:40 pm SKYVIEW MS

3:51 pm PUEBLO WEST HS

3:55 pm S MCCULLOCH BLVD @ W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE [SE]

3:56 pm GENERAL STORE [N]

3:56 pm W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S EL CHARRO DR [NE]

3:57 pm W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S CHIMAZO DR [NE]

3:57 pm W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S LOUVIERS DR [NE]

3:59 pm S ESCALANTE DR @ W CHIMAZO DR [E]

4:00 pm W CHIMAZO DR @ S ARRIBA DR [NE]

4:03 pm S CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ W KEOTA DR [NW]

4:04 pm W KEOTA DR @ S GALILEO DR [SW]

4:06 pm W GALILEO DR @ S CHARLO DR [NE]

4:07 pm S CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S WOODSTOCK DR [NE]

4:09 pm S WOODSTOCK DR @ W WOODSTOCK CT [SE]

4:11 pm S WOODSTOCK DR @ W WOODSTOCK PL [SE]

4:17 pm GREENHORN VIEW DR @ SWALLOWS RD [SW]

4:20 pm S LOS OLIVOS DR @ W LAS FLORES DR [W]

4:21 pm W TEJON AVE @ S ESCALANTE DR [SW]

4:24 pm W TEJON AVE @ S SIESTA DR [W]

4:25 pm S SIESTA DR @ W HERMOSA DR [S]

4:26 pm S SIESTA DR @ W ALVARADO DR [S]

4:27 pm S SIESTA DR @ CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS W [S]

4:29 pm N CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS @ W ACOMITA DR [SE]

4:31 pm S ENSENADA DR @ S REYNOSA DR [W]

4:34 pm 147 S RANCHO VISTA DR [SW]

4:35 pm S RANCHO VISTA@MCCULLOCH [SW]

4:36 pm S MCCULLOCH BLVD @ W CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS [N]



Route:26M PM SKYVIEW MS PM

Bus:26

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

3:35 pm SKYVIEW MS

3:37 pm W MORNING GLORY DR @ S SWEETWATER DR [E]

3:38 pm W MORNING GLORY DR @ S WATERMELON DR [E]

3:39 pm S WATERMELON DR @ W SPAULDING AVE S [S]

3:43 pm 849 S RUDIOSO DR [W]

3:44 pm S BELLFLOWER DR @ S SEASIDE DR [SE]

3:45 pm S BELLFLOWER DR @ W STRAWBERRY DR [SE]

3:48 pm W STRAWBERRY DR @ S HAHNS PEAK AVE [E]

3:48 pm S HAHNS PEAK AVE @ W PALMER LAKE DR [SE]

3:50 pm W PUTTER DR @ S DIVOT DR [N]

3:51 pm W PUTTER DR @ S HOOK DR [NE]

3:52 pm W SLICE DR @ S HAHNS PEAK AVE [SW]

3:52 pm W HAHNS PEAK AVE @ W ARCHER DR [S]

3:54 pm W HAHNS PEAK AVE @ S NICKLAUS DR [S]

3:56 pm W HAHNS PEAK AVE @ S SOUCHAK CT [SW]

3:56 pm W HAHNS PEAK AVE @ S PIN HIGH DR [W]

3:59 pm S ORCHARD SPRINGS DR @ W PALMER LAKE DR [NW]

4:00 pm W PALMER LAKE DR @ S MCCULLOCH BLVD [SW]



Route:35M PM1 SKYVIEW MS PM

Bus:35

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

3:27 pm SKYVIEW MS

3:32 pm SKYVIEW MS

3:37 pm S GOLFVIEW DR @ W MANGRUM CT [SE]

3:38 pm W MANGRUM DR @ S BEN HOGAN DR E [N]

3:40 pm W MANGRUM DR @ W FAIRWAY DR [N]

3:41 pm W FAIRWAY DR @ MANGRUM DR [NW]

3:41 pm S. FAIRWAY DR @ ARCHER DR [NW]

3:43 pm S ARCHER DR @ W GOLFWOOD DR [SE]

3:44 pm S CIRCLE DR @ S EGNAR DR [SW]

3:45 pm S SPAULDING AVE @ W CALLE DE CABALLOS DR [E]

3:47 pm S GOLFWOOD DR @ W VENTURI DR [NW]

3:49 pm W VENTURI DR @ S SNEAD DR [S]

3:49 pm W VENTURI DR @ W PLAYER DR [SW]

3:50 pm W VENTURI DR @ S TREVINO DR [S]

3:51 pm W VENTURI DR @ S GOLFVIEW DR [SW]

3:51 pm S GOLFVIEW DR @ W BURKE DR [E]

3:52 pm W BURKE DR @ S CHI CHI DR [NE]

3:54 pm W BURKE DR @ S DEMARET DR [NE]

3:54 pm S BREWER DR @ W SPAULDING AVE N [E]

3:55 pm S BREWER DR @ W BREWER CT [S]

3:56 pm S BREWER DR @ W LOOKOUT DR [SE]

3:57 pm W CALLE DE CAMELIA @ S ACACIA DR [SW]

3:59 pm W FAIRKNOLL DR @ S FAIRKNOLL PL [S]

4:01 pm W GLENROSE DR @ S CARMEL CT [SW]

4:01 pm W GLENROSE DR @ S CASA MONTEREY WAY [SE]

4:02 pm E ABARR DR @ S CRESCENT DR [SE]



Route:311M-PM SKYVIEW MS PM

Bus:311

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

3:37 pm SKYVIEW MS

3:39 pm S LONE COWBOY DR @ W DE LA VISTA CT [SE]

3:41 pm W DE LA VISTA CT @ S PRESIDIO DR [SW]

3:42 pm S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W EL TORO WAY [SE]

3:42 pm S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W LONE COWBOY DR [E]

3:43 pm S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W LOASA DR [SE]

3:44 pm S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W SHENANDOAH DR [SE]

3:46 pm 1139 W COVERED WAGON DR [N]

3:47 pm W EL CAMINITO DR @ S LOMA LINDA DR [N]

3:49 pm W CALLE ANTIGUA @ CACTUS WREN [SW]

3:52 pm W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S FERNCLIFF DR [N]

3:52 pm W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S MIRA LOMA DR [NW]

3:53 pm W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S DELANEY DR [N]

3:55 pm W CARRIZO SPRINGS AVE @ S MEREDITH DR [NE]

3:56 pm S MEREDITH DR @ W SIESTA DR [SE]

3:58 pm W SIESTA DR @ S CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS [SW]

3:59 pm S CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS @ W TEJON DR [E]

4:02 pm S MCCULLOCH BLVD @ S CAMINO DE LOS RANCHOS [S]

4:05 pm PARK & RIDE MCCULLOCH BLVD No Intersection [NE]



Route:373M PM SKYVIEW MS PM

Bus:373

Anchor Name:SKYVIEW MS

3:37 pm SKYVIEW MS

3:43 pm S AVENIDA DEL ORO W @ W INDIAN BEND DR [NW]

3:43 pm S AVENIDA DEL ORO W @ W PLAZA DE LOS LEONES DR [W]

3:44 pm W PLAZA DE LOS LEONES DR @ S INDIAN BEND DR [S]

3:45 pm S ROSA LINDA DR @ W LOS CHARROS DR [E]

3:46 pm W LOS CHARROS DR @ S MONTEROSA DR [S]

3:47 pm W LOS CHARROS DR @ S LOS CHARROS CT [SW]

3:49 pm CEDAR RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:51 pm S ROSA LINDA DR @ W CAIDA DEL SOL DR [W]

3:53 pm S AVENIDA DEL ORO W @ W CAMINO PABLO DR [NW]

3:55 pm W AVENIDA DEL ORO @ S ALTA HACIENDA DR [S]

3:56 pm W AVENIDA DEL ORO @ S CALLE DOS CABEZAS DR [S]

3:58 pm S AVENIDA DEL ORO E @ W ARCADIA DR [SE]

4:00 pm W MESCALERO DR @ S LOS MOCHIS WAY [S]

4:03 pm W MESCALERO DR @ S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR [SW]

4:03 pm S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR @ W GALLINAS DR [W]

4:04 pm S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR @ W CAMINO PABLO DR [NW]

4:06 pm S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR @ W MONTEBELLO DR [NW]

4:08 pm S SILVERADO DR @ W BELLA CASA DR [NW]

4:08 pm W BELLA CASA DR @ S CAMINO SANTIAGO DR [S]

4:09 pm W BELLA CASA DR @ S YERBA BUENA DR [S]

4:10 pm W CAMBRIA DR @ S MADEIRA DR [SW]

4:11 pm W CAMBRIA DR @ S LACERNE DR [S]

4:11 pm W CAMBRIA DR @ S YERBA SANTA DR [SW]

4:13 pm S YERBA SANTA DR @ W ROMERO DR [SE]

4:21 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE


	SKYVIEW MIDDLE AM
	SKYVIEW MIDDLE PM

